
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.17, No.1, Jan-February, 2020 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advancing Information Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 



2 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 
The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2019-2020 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

February, 2020                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 72 Issue 1 4 

2 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 58, 2020 Issue-1 5 

3 Collection and Curation Volume 39 Issue 1 5 

4 Collection Management Volume 45, 2020 Issue-2 & 1 6 

5 Global Knowledge, Memory & Communication Volume 69 Issue 1/2  7 

6 Information and Learning Sciences Volume 121 Issue 1/2 8 

7 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 24, 2019 Issue 3-4 9 

8 Journal of Documentation Volume 76 Issue 2 10 

9 Journal of Documentation Volume 76 Issue 1 11 

10 Jnl. of Int. Lib. Loan, Doc. Del.  & El. Reserve Volume 28, 2019 Issue 3-4 14 

11 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 24 Issue 1  14 

12 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 23 Issue 10 15 

13 Journal of Library Administration Volume 60, 2020 Issue-2 16 

14 Journal of Library Administration Volume 60, 2020 Issue-1 17 

15 Library Management  Volume 41 Issue-1 17 

16 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 23, 2020 Issue-1 18 

17 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 25, 2019, Issue-2-4 18 

18 Online Information Review Volume 44 Issue 1 20 

19 Portal : Libraries and the Academy  Vol. 20, No. 1, January 2020 22 

20 Public Library Quarterly Volume 39, 2020 Issue-2 23 

21 Public Library Quarterly Volume 39, 2020 Issue-1 24 

22 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 39, 2020 Issue-1  24 

23 The Bottom Line Volume 33 Issue 1 25 

24 The Information Society Volume 36, 2020 Issue-2 26 

25 The Reference Librarian Volume 61, 2020 Issue-1  26 

26 VINE Journal of Inf. & Knowledge Man. Syst. Volume 50 Issue 1 27 

27 Keywords  29-36 



4 

 

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 72 Issue 1 
   
1 Title : The topic of terrorism on Yahoo! Answers: questions, answers and users’ 

anonymity  

 Author : Alton Y.K. Chua, Snehasish Banerjee 
 Keywords :  Community question answering, Terrorism, Online anonymity, Answer 

characteristics, Online hate speech, Question themes 
   
2 Title : Factors and their relationships in measuring the progress of open 

government 

 Author : Eun G. Park, Wankeun Oh 
 Keywords :  Accountability, Transparency, Information and communication technology, 

Open government, Citizen participation and freedom, Global government 
openness index 

   
3 Title : Searching and deleting: youth, impression management and online traces 

of search 

 Author : Cecilia Andersson  

 Keywords :  Search engines, Goffman, Ethnography, Youth, Impression management, 
Online traces 

   
4 Title : What prompts users to click on news headlines? Evidence from 

unobtrusive data analysis  

 Author : Tingting Jiang, Qian Guo, Shunchang Chen, Jiaqi Yang 
 Keywords :  Clicking behaviour, Clickstream data analysis, Crawled data, News 

headline presentation, News selection, Unobtrusive methods 
   
5 Title : On the challenges ahead of spatial scientometrics focusing on the city 

level  

 Author : György Csomós  

 Keywords :  City, Counting method, Delineation method, Metropolitan area, Spatial 
scientometrics, Science system 

   
6 Title : An empirical analysis of search engines’ response to web search queries 

associated with the classroom setting  

 Author : Oghenemaro Anuyah, Ashlee Milton, Michael Green, Maria Soledad Pera 
 Keywords :  Education, Children, Readability, Search engines, Misinformation, Search 

engine results pages, Web search queries, Child-appropriateness,  
   
7 Title : Knowledge management processes, knowledge worker satisfaction, and 

organizational performance: Symmetric and asymmetrical analysis  

 Author : Umar Farooq Sahibzada, Jianfeng Cai, Khawaja Fawad Latif, Hassam 



5 

 

Farooq Sahibzada 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management processes, Knowledge worker satisfaction, 

Organizational performance 
   
8 Title : Factors hindering shared files retrieval  

 Author : Ofer Bergman, Tamar Israeli, Steve Whittaker 
 Keywords :  Workload, Personal information management, Collection size, File 

retrieval, Shared files, Versions 
   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 58, 2020 Issue-1 
   
9 Title : Automated Language Identification of Bibliographic Resources  

 Author : Victoria Morris  

   
10 Title : Library Cataloging, Classification, and Metadata Research: A Bibliography 

of Doctoral Dissertations  

 Author : Salman Haider 

   
11 Title : Instructions, Interfaces, and Interoperable Data: The RIMMF Experience 

with RDA Revisited  

 Author : Gordon Dunsire, Deborah Fritz & Richard Fritz 
   
12 Title : Recording Creator Characteristics for Native American Authors: An 

Analysis of Bibliographic Records  

 Author : Elizabeth Hobart 

   
13 Title : Regional Connections to National Authority Files  

 Author : Jeremy Myntti, Nicole Lewis, Allison M. McCormack & Ken Rockwell 
   
14 Title : Adoption of Moys Classification and Thesaurus (MCT) for Legal Materials: 

A Survey of Federal University Law Libraries in South East Nigeria  

 Author : Nuel-Jean Chidi Okoye  

   
  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 39 Issue 1 
   
15 Title : Collection development procedure adopted for acquisition of EIRs across 

agricultural libraries of northern India  

 Author : Nazir Ahmad Bhat, Shabir Ahmad Ganaie 
 Keywords :  Electronic information resources (EIRs), Impact of EIRs, Acquisition of 

EIRs, Agricultural libraries of northern India, Identification of EIRs, 



6 

 

Selection of EIRs 
   
16 Title : How librarians make decisions: the interplay of subjective and quantitative 

factors in the cancellation of Big Deals  

 Author : Catherine Anne Johnson, Samuel Cassady 
 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Qualitative data, Big Deal, Centralized collection 

management, Journal cancellation, Quantitative data 
   
17 Title : Are library electronic resources providing adequate support for research? 

A case study of a federal university in the United Arab Emirates  

 Author : Lilly Hoi Sze Ho  

 Keywords :  Middle East, Collection management, Collection development, Collection 
assessment methodology, Electronic resources assessment 

   
18 Title : Department-specific collection assessment  

 Author : Xiaocan Wang, Jie Huang 
 Keywords :  Collection management, Collection development, Collection analysis, 

Academic library, Library collection, Collection assessment, Collection 
building 

   
  Collection Management  

  Volume 45, 2020 Issue-2 
   
19 Title : A Foundation for Change: Using Challenges and Opportunities as 

Building Blocks for Collection Management  

 Author : Jennifer A. Maddox Abbott  

   
20 Title : Adding Individual Technical Standards to a Library Collection: A Case 

Study and a Proposed Workflow  

 Author : Jeremy Cusker 

   
21 Title : Assessing Repetitive Work When Processing Chinese, Japanese, and 

Korean Materials 

 Author : Adam H. Lisbon 

   
22 Title : Diversity Literary Awards: A Tool for Assessing an Academic Library’s 

Collection  

 Author : Laurel Kristick  

   
23 Title : The Effects of Discipline Membership and Experience in the Field on 

Scholars’ Book and Journal Format Preferences  

 Author : Ana Dubnjakovic  



7 

 

   
24 Title : Building Collections through Purchase Suggestions in Academic Libraries  

 Author : Kathia Ibacache 

   
  Collection Management  

  Volume 45, 2020 Issue-1 
   
25 Title : LGBTQIA-R: Creating a Diverse and Inclusive Medical Collection at a 

Public Metropolitan University  

 Author : Heidi Blackburn & Omer Farooq 
   
26 Title : Books in Transit: The Logistics of Library Book Movement  

 Author : Sue Reynolds, Paul Mercieca, Elsie Hooi & Tanya Bramley 
   
27 Title : The Leviathan: How to Move 2.9 Million Government Documents Offsite  

 Author : Jeffrey M. Wilhite & Laura Haygood 
   
28 Title : Journal Packages: Another Look at Predicting Use  

 Author : Adelia Grabowsky, Liza Weisbrod, Shirley Fan & Philippe Gaillard 
   
29 Title : Awareness and Usage of Emerald Insight Database as Determinant of 

Research Output for Researcher Scholar of Aligarh Muslim University, 
India 

 Author : Nahav Alam Ansari & M. Masoom Raza 
   
30 Title : An Analysis of “Request It” Print Delivery Service in the Alma Library 

Management System and Its Impact on Physical Browsing in a Midsized 
Private Academic Library  

 Author : Ryan F. Buller  

   
31 Title : The Suggest a Library Purchase Program at the University of Colorado 

Boulder 

 Author : Kathia Ibacache 

   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 69 Issue 1/2 
   
32 Title : Internal communication and information integrity  

 Author : Alison John  

 Keywords :  Brand building, Fake news, Internal communications, Channel 
communications, Communication integrity, Global communications 



8 

 

   
33 Title : Knowing the value of information; how can we teach our students to have 

analytical minds? 

 Author : Marie-Helene Zimmerman Nilsson  

   
34 Title : The importance of information access of cultural values to the principles of 

sustainable development in climate change  

 Author : Ike Iswary Lawanda  

 Keywords :  Development, Communications technology, Environmental management, 
Youth, Ritual, Myth, Information system application, Sustainable 
documentation, Documentation, Information  

   
35 Title : Peculiarity of the bit rot and link rot phenomena  

 Author : Karol Król, Dariusz Zdonek 
 Keywords :  Data decay, Digital bump, Digital ecosystem, Digital tsunami, Link rot, 

Software rot 
   
36 Title : Influence of knowledge management on product innovation by 

intrapreneurial firms 

 Author : Broto Rauth Bhardwaj  

 Keywords :  Innovation, Intelligence, Knowledge management, Competitiveness, 
Product, Intrapreneurial firms 

   
37 Title : Assessment of a South Africa national consultative workshop on the 

Protection of Personal Information Act (POPIA)  

 Author : Nkholedzeni Sidney Netshakhuma  

 Keywords :  Universities, Code of conduct, Records management, Privacy, POPIA (Act 
4 of 2013), Promotion of access to information, Protection of personal 
information, Information integrity 

   
38 Title : Whom to appease and whom to circumvent: analyzing knowledge sharing 

with social networks  

 Author : Abraham Cyril Issac, Tina Susan Thomas 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Social network analysi, 

Knowledge hiding, Degree centrality, Closeness centrality 
   
39 Title : Proposing a conceptual framework for customer identity and access 

management: A qualitative approach  

 Author : Hatef Rasouli, Changiz Valmohammadi 
 Keywords :  Iran, Identity management, Customer relationship management (CRM), 

Identity and access management (IAM), Customer identity and access 
management (CIAM), Information and communication technology (ICT) 

   



9 

 

  Information and Learning Sciences 
  Volume 121 Issue 1/2 
   
40 Title : Coding schemes as lenses on collaborative learning  

 Author : Yuxin Chen, Christopher D. Andrews, Cindy E. Hmelo-Silver, Cynthia 
D'Angelo 

 Keywords :  Content analysis, Synthesis, Collaboration, CSCL, Coding schemes, 
Technology-rich learning environments 

   
41 Title : How “accessible” is open data?: Analysis of context-related information 

and users’ comments in open datasets  

 Author : Engida H. Gebre, Esteban Morales 
 Keywords :  Accessibility, Open data, Data literacy, Civic engagement, Open data 

usage, Data and context 
   
42 Title : Motivational virtual agent in e-learning: the roles of regulatory focus and 

message framing 

 Author : Su-Mae Tan, Tze Wei Liew, Chin Lay Gan 
 Keywords :  E-learning, Message framing, Cognitive load 
   
43 Title : Exploring how teachers support students’ mathematical learning in 

computer-directed learning environments  

 Author : Aaron Kessler, Melissa Boston, Mary Kay Stein 
 Keywords :  Design-based research, Interaction patterns, Cognitive tutor, Computer-

directed learning environments, Mathematics learning, Teachers’ role 
   
44 Title : Pre-primary teachers’ preparedness in integrating information and 

communication technology in teaching and learning in Tanzania  

 Author : Pambas Basil Tandika, Laurent Gabriel Ndijuye 
 Keywords :  Information and communication technology, Pre-primary education, 

Preparedness, Teaching, Learning and quality instruction 
   
  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship  

  Volume 24, 2019 Issue 3-4 
   
45 Title : Laying a foundation for library liaisonship: A business librarian case study  

 Author : Stephen Fadel  

   
46 Title : The competitive intelligence consultancy – a new information resource for 

decision making in the business sector: the case of Spain  

 Author : Antonio Muñoz-Cañavate, Marta Herrera-Barragán & Pedro Hípola 
   



10 

 

47 Title : Sharing is caring: Using knowledge management to enhance subject 
librarian-student contact  

 Author : Charles Allan 
 
 
 
 

   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 76 Issue 2 
   
48 Title : Focal fields in literature on the information divide: The USA, China, UK 

and India 

 Author : Feng Yang, Xiaoqian Zhang 
 Keywords :  China, India, Information society, The USA, Information divide, The UK 
   
49 Title : Modelling advances in gatekeeping theory for academic libraries  

 Author : Paul Ojennus  

 Keywords :  Selection, Information management,Theory, Modelling, Academic 
libraries, Gatekeeping theory 

   
50 Title : Information-rich, but time-poor: Exploring members of parliament’s 

approaches to information by Chatman’s “small world” conception  

 Author : Åse Garten Galtrud, Katriina Byström 
 Keywords :  Information research, Information behaviour, Information practices, 

Information poverty, Elite politicians, Norwegian parliament 
   
51 Title : Networking as an information behaviour during job search: A study of 

active jobseekers in the Scottish youth labour market  

 Author : John Mowbray, Hazel Hall 
 Keywords :  Social networks, Information seeking, Networks, Job search, Career 

information, Networking behaviours 
   
52 Title : Sharing information through book reviews in blogs: The viewpoint of 

Rosenblatt’s reader-response theory  

 Author : Reijo Savolainen 

 Keywords :  Reading, Information sharing, Blogging about books, Book blogs, Book 
reviews, Reader-response theory 

   
53 Title : Determining the critical thresholds for co-word network based on the 

theory of percolation transition: A case study in Buddhist studies  

 Author : Muh-Chyun Tang, Weijen Teng, Miaohua Lin 
 Keywords :  Co-word analysis, Buddhist studies, Critical thresholds 



11 

 

   
54 Title : Playful interfaces to the archive and the embodied experience of data  

 Author : Rachel Hendery, Andrew Burrell 
 Keywords :  Libraries, Archives, Linguistics 
   
55 Title : A multi-layer framework for semantic modeling  

 Author : Sergio Evangelista Silva, Luciana Paula Reis, June Marques 
Fernandes, Alana Deusilan Sester Pereira 

 Keywords :  Semantics, Semiotics, Information management, Knowledge 
management, Conceptual framework, Document management, 
Knowledge organization systems 

   
56 Title : Mapping literacies: Comparing information horizons mapping to measures 

of information and health literacy  

 Author : Margaret S. Zimmerman  

 Keywords :  Information literacy, Research methods, Health literacy, Assessment, 
Information horizons mapping, Non-traditional populations 

   
57 Title : Documentation in a community informatics project: The creation and 

sharing of information by women in Bangladesh  

 Author : Viviane Frings-Hessami, Anindita Sarker, Gillian Oliver, Misita Anwar 
 Keywords :  Bangladesh, Analogue back-up, Information continuum model, Personal 

documentation 
   
58 Title : A conceptual framework for digital civics pedagogy informed by the 

philosophy of information  

 Author : Estelle Clements 

 Keywords :  Philosophy of information, Educational philosophy, Civics education, 
Digital civics, Digital teaching and learning, Information ethics 

   
59 Title : Information and design: book symposium on Luciano Floridi’s The Logic of 

Information 

 Author : Tim Gorichanaz, Jonathan Furner, Lai Ma, David Bawden, Lyn 
Robinson, Dominic Dixon, Ken Herold, Sille Obelitz Søe, Betsy Van der 
Veer Martens, Luciano Floridi 

 Keywords :  Design, Philosophy,  
   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 76 Issue 1 
   
60 Title : How open is OpenGLAM? Identifying barriers to commercial and non-

commercial reuse of digitised art images  

 Author : Foteini Valeonti, Melissa Terras, Andrew Hudson-Smith 



12 

 

 Keywords :  Open access, Digitized art images, Museums and galleries, Open content, 
Open images, OpenGLAM 

   
61 Title : Reframing integration: Information marginalization and information 

resistance among migrant workers  

 Author : Jenny Bronstein 

 Keywords :  Intermediaries, Migrants, Integration, Information behaviour 
   
62 Title : Common usage as warrant in bibliographic description  

 Author : Brian Dobreski 

 Keywords :  RDA, Cataloging, Warrant, Knowledge organization, Bibliographic 
description, Common usage 

   
63 Title : Application of Linked Open Data to the coding and dissemination of 

Spanish Civil War photographic archives  

 Author : Jesús Robledano-Arillo, Diego Navarro-Bonilla, Julio Cerdá-Díaz 
 Keywords :  Linked Open Data, Semantic Web, Ontologies, Digital humanities, OWL, 

Image retrieval, Photographic archives, Press photography, Spanish Civil 
War 

   
64 Title : Conceptualizing information work for health contexts in Library and 

Information Science  

 Author : Nicole K. Dalmer, Isto Huvila 
 Keywords :  Information theory, Health information, Information research, Health, 

Work, Information modelling, Information work 
   
65 Title : Information culture: a perspective from Mainland China  

 Author : Zhiying Lian, Gillian Oliver 
 Keywords :  China, Libraries, Archives, Information management, Information control, 

Information culture 
   
66 Title : Moving beyond the descriptive: The grounded theory of mitigating risk and 

the theorisation of information literacy  

 Author : Alison Hicks  

 Keywords :  Information literacy, International students, Time, Affect, Information 
practices, Information creation 

   
67 Title : Knowledge creation and interaction in an R&D project: the case of the 

energy weather forecast  

 Author : Anna Reetta Suorsa, Rauli Svento, Anders V. Lindfors, Maija-Leena 
Huotari 

 Keywords :  Interaction, Knowledge processes, Knowledge creation, Hermeneutics, 
Knowledge management, Phenomenology 



13 

 

   
68 Title : Metadata for diversity: Identification and implications of potential access 

points for diverse library resources  

 Author : Rachel Ivy Clarke, Sayward Schoonmaker 
 Keywords :  Diversity, Metadata, Knowledge management, Access points, Library 

resources, Resource description 
   
69 Title : Public libraries and the social web: a review and analysis of the existing 

literature 

 Author : Namjoo Choi, Lindsey M. Harper 
 Keywords :  Public libraries, Social web, Social media 
   
70 Title : Theory of advice as an information object targeted at an unmade decision  

 Author : Allen J. Flynn  

 Keywords :  Decision support systems, Environmental uncertainty, Advice, Advice 
document, Advice interaction, Advice theory,  

   
71 Title : “How to use it more?” Self-efficacy and its sources in the use of social 

media for knowledge sharing  

 Author : Hussain Alshahrani, Diane Rasmussen Pennington 
 Keywords :  Researchers, Barriers 
   
72 Title : Human remains as documents: implications for repatriation  

 Author : Jim Berryman 

 Keywords :  Repatriation, Document theory 
   
73 Title : Comparing “parallel passages” in digital archives  

 Author : Martyn Harris, Mark Levene, Dell Zhang, Dan Levene 
 Keywords :  Digital libraries, Computer applications, Archives, Linguistics, Probabilistic 

analysis, Language and literature 
   
74 Title : The quantified-self archive: documenting lives through self-tracking data  

 Author : Ciaran B. Trace, Yan Zhang 
 Keywords :  Documents, Documentation, Information behaviour, Digital archive, Small 

data, Data studies, Personal informatics, Quantified-self, Self-tracking 
   
75 Title : The role of readers’ literary preferences in predicting success in fiction 

search 

 Author : Pertti Vakkari, Anna Mikkonen 
 Keywords :  User studies, Reading, Books, Modelling, Online catalogues, Interest 

criteria, Fiction search, Search success 
   



14 

 

76 Title : The concept of neutrality: a new approach  

 Author : Stephen Macdonald, Briony Birdi 
 Keywords :  Libraries, Librarians, Library and information science, Phenomenography, 

Value, Conceptions, Dimensions of variation, Neutral, Neutrality 
   
77 Title : A hierarchical typology of scholarly information units: based on a 

deduction-verification study  

 Author : Liangzhi Yu, Zhenjia Fan, Anyi Li 
 Keywords :  Information science and documentation, Concept analysis, Information 

concept, Information unit, Scholarly information, Theory of LIS 
   
  Journal of Interlibrary Loan, Document Delivery & Electronic Reserve  

  Volume 28, 2019 Issue 3-4 
   
78 Title : No Textbooks Allowed! (Unless You’re a Graduate Student!): Louisiana 

State University Pilots an ILL Textbook Service  

 Author : Megan Lounsberry  

   
79 Title : OCLC Local Holdings Records (LHRs): A Means to Improving Lending Fill 

Rates 

 Author : Peter Spyers-Duran, Patricia Tiberii & Kristine J. Shrauger 
   
80 Title : Is Membership in a Reciprocal Group Affiliation Right for You: A 

Methodology for Answering that Question  

 Author : Michael Phillips & Brandon Lewter 
   
  Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 24 Issue 1 
   
81 Title : Paradoxes and partnerships: a study of knowledge exploration and 

exploitation in international development programmes  

 Author : John Lannon, John N. Walsh 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Partnerships, International development, Non-

governmental organisations, Paradox 
   
82 Title : Challenges and progress in integrating knowledge: cases from clothing 

and textiles in South Africa  

 Author : Geoffrey Wood, Christine Bischoff 
 Keywords :  Employee productivity, Knowledge management, Employees, Human 

capital, Human resource development, HRM 
   
83 Title : The paradox of roots and wings: labor mobility between local firms and 



15 

 

MNEs in North Africa  

 Author : Fawzi Tigharsi, Abderaouf Bouguerra, Ismail Golgeci, Yasin Rofcanin 
 Keywords :  MNEs, Knowledge management, Human resource management, 

Paradox, Labour mobility, Local firms 
   
84 Title : Knowledge management competences, exporting and productivity: 

uncovering African paradoxes  

 Author : Ferran Vendrell-Herrero, Christian K. Darko, Pervez Ghauri 
 Keywords :  Knowledge-intensive business services, African firms, Conditional 

knowledge, Contextual paradoxes, Paradoxes of learning, Relational 
knowledge 

   
85 Title : Awakening the Ubuntu episteme to embrace knowledge management in 

Africa  

 Author : Florence Nansubuga, John C. Munene 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Dramaturgical, Metaphysical, Ubuntu 

philosophy 
   
  Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 23 Issue 10 
   
86 Title : Skills and knowledge management in higher education: how service 

learning can contribute to social entrepreneurial competence development  

 Author : Jantje Halberstadt, Jana-Michaela Timm, Sascha Kraus, Katherine 
Gundolf 

 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Service Learning, Social Entrepreneurship 
Competences, Social Entrepreneurship Education 

   
87 Title : How to get more with less? Scarce resources and high social ambition: 

effectuation as KM tool in social entrepreneurial projects  

 Author : Florence Malsch, Gilles Guieu 
 Keywords :  Social entrepreneurship, Knowledge sharing, Networks, Effectuation, 

Knowledge creation, Bricolage 
   
88 Title : Entrepreneurs’ ingenuity and self-imposed ethical constraints: creating 

sustainability-oriented new ventures and knowledge  

 Author : Ana Cristina O Siqueira, Benson Honig 
 Keywords :  Ethics, Sustainability, Knowledge management, Entrepreneurship, 

Entrepreneurial Ingenuity, Ethical constraint 
   
89 Title : Knowledge management and social entrepreneurship education: lessons 

learned from an exploratory two-country study  

 Author : George Thomas Solomon, Nawaf Alabduljader, Ravi S. Ramani 



16 

 

 Keywords :  Entrepreneurship, Knowledge management, Education, Pedagogy, Social 
entrepreneurship education 

   
90 Title : Interorganizational knowledge sharing in a science and technology park: 

the use of knowledge sharing mechanisms  

 Author : Andrea Raymundo Balle, Mário Oscar Steffen, Carla Curado, Mírian 
Oliveira 

 Keywords :  Science and technology parks, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge sharing 
mechanisms 

   
91 Title : Redesigning the model of the initiation and evolution of inter-firm 

knowledge transfer in R&D relationships  

 Author : Francesco Galati, Barbara Bigliardi 
 Keywords :  Governance, Trust, Knowledge creation, Evolution, R&D, Knowledge 

transfer, Relationships, Collaboration, Initiation, Inter-firm knowledge 
transfer, R&D relationship, R&D relationship, Dissolution 

   
92 Title : Understanding knowledge exchange processes among diverse users of 

coworking-spaces  

 Author : Ricarda Bouncken, Muhammad Mahmood Aslam 
 Keywords :  Knowledge creation, Knowledge sharing, Practice theory, Domain and 

inter-domain learning, Shared spaces 
   
93 Title : The knowledge management functions of corporate university and their 

evolution: case studies of two Chinese corporate universities  

 Author : Yunqi Chen, Yusen Xu, Qingguo Zhai 
 Keywords :  China, Knowledge management, Knowledge network, Corporate 

university 
   
94 Title : Inter-organisational knowledge networks: synthesising dialectic tensions 

of university-industry knowledge discovery  

 Author : Lawrence Dooley, Claire Gubbins 
 Keywords :  Knowledge creation, University-industry collaboration, Governance 

mechanisms, Dialectic thinking 
   
95 Title : The double-edged sword of external search in collaboration networks: 

embeddedness in knowledge networks as moderators  

 Author : Xiaoxiao Shi, Qingpu Zhang, Zuolong Zheng 
 Keywords :  Knowledge network, Collaboration network 
   
  Journal of Library Administration  

  Volume 60, 2020 Issue-2 
   



17 

 

96 Title : An Autoethnographic Approach to a Supervisor-Supported Climate Survey  

 Author : Katy B. Mathuews & Macie L. Penrod 
   
97 Title : Library Employee Views of Disability and Accessibility  

 Author : J. J. Pionke 

   
98 Title : Commuter Students and the Academic Library: A Mixed-Method Study of 

Space 

 Author : Melissa Bauer  

   
99 Title : Creating a Library-Wide Collection Management Cycle: One Academic 

Library’s Approach to Continuous Collection Assessment  

 Author : Tricia Lantzy, Talitha Matlin & Judy Opdahl 
   
100 Title : Dependency and Autonomy: Strategies for a Leader’s First 90 Days  

 Author : Tim Schlak 

   
101 Title : Building Calgary’s New Central Library  

 Author : Sarah Meilleur  

   
102 Title : I’d Rather be Reading: Creating Lifelong Readers in School Libraries  

 Author : Kelly Ahlfeld 

   
103 Title : It Looks a Bit Like This: Prototyping in an Academic Library  

 Author : Holt Zaugg, Elise Silva, G. M. Nelson & Cyndee Frasier 
   
  Journal of Library Administration  

  Volume 60, 2020 Issue-1 
   
104 Title : Structure, Culture, and Agency: Examining Succession Planning in 

California State University (CSU) Libraries  

 Author : Crystal Goldman 

   
105 Title : Workplace Engagement of Librarians and Library Staff  

 Author : Jason Martin 

   
106 Title : Academic Library Middle Managers as Leaders: In Their Own Words  

 Author : Dan Tam Do & Alana Nuth 
   
107 Title : Assessing the Accessibility of Library Tools & Services When You Aren’t 

an Accessibility Expert: Part 1  



18 

 

 Author : Monica D. T. Rysavy & Russell Michalak 
   
108 Title : Reciprocal On-Site Access: Sharing Information by Sharing Library 

Spaces 

 Author : Beth Posner, Jennifer DeVito, Katharine Haldeman & Dennis Massie 
   
109 Title : Academic Library Users Are Not “Customers”: A Response to Steven Bell  

 Author : Robert P. Holley  

   
110 Title : The Human Library: Reframing Library Work with International Students  

 Author : Karen Bordonaro  

   
  Library Management 

Volume 41 Issue-1 
   
   
111 Title : Does size matter? In-library study of two Canadian public library branches  

 Author : John Shepherd, Larissa Petrillo, Allan Wilson 
 Keywords :  Public library, Data analysis, Library users, Circulation analysis, In-library 

use, Library use studies 
   
112 Title : Does postgraduate degree make any difference in job performance of 

information professionals?  

 Author : Farhana Hashmi, Kanwal Ameen, Saira Soroya 
 Keywords :  Pakistan, Task performance, Job performance, Information professionals, 

Counterproductive work behaviours, Contextual and adaptive 
performance 

   
113 Title : The whys and hows of academic library space assessment: a case study  

 Author : Stan Trembach, Jayne Blodgett, Annie Epperson, Natasha Floersch 
 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Space assessment, Buildings, Data, User behaviours, 

User input 
   
114 Title : Understanding the reading habit and attitudes among the rural community 

in low literacy rate areas in Malaysia: Rural library perspectives  

 Author : Samsul Farid Samsuddin, Hayrol Azril Mohamed Shaffril, Jusang 
Bolong, Nor Aini Mohamed 

 Keywords :  Rural community, Information literacy, Literacy rate, Reading habit, 
Reading practices, Rural library 

   
  Music Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 23, 2020 Issue-1 



19 

 

   
115 Title : The Digital Project of the RAI Archive: Catalogue, Chronology and Study 

of the Italian Broadcasting Orchestra  

 Author : Andrea Malvano 

   
116 Title : Performing Arts Library Patron Behavior: An Ethnographic Multi-

Institutional Space Study  

 Author : Joe C. Clark, Nara L. Newcomer, Christine B. Avenarius & David W. 
Hursh 

   
  New Review of Academic Librarianship  

  Volume 25, 2019, Issue-2-4 
   
117 Title : Innovations in Learning and Teaching in Academic Libraries: Alignment, 

Collaboration, and the Social Turn  

 Author : Sheila Corrall & Liz Jolly 
   
118 Title : Innovations in Learning and Teaching in Academic Libraries: A Literature 

Review  

 Author : Anne Llewellyn  

   
119 Title : From Information Literacy to the Learner Journey: Aligning Academics 

and Librarians through Pedagogic Research  

 Author : Sarah Pittaway  

   
120 Title : Supporting Institutional Objectives by Embedding Mission-Critical 

Competencies in Credit-Bearing Library Instruction: A Review and Case 
Study 

 Author : Derek Stadler & Alexandra Rojas 
   
121 Title : Developing Employability Skills Workshops for Students’ Higher Education 

Achievement Reports 

 Author : Alison Skoyles, Nicola Bullock & Kathy Neville 
   
122 Title : The Library and the Writing Centre Build a Workshop: Exploring the 

Impact of an Asynchronous Online Academic Integrity Course  

 Author : Stephanie Evers Ard & Franklin Ard 
   
123 Title : Systems Thinking and Arts Integration Through Library Educational 

Programming on a STEM Campus  

 Author : Alison Valk  

   



20 

 

124 Title : Libraries Supporting Transition: Developing a Pre-Arrival Open 
Educational Resource (OER) for Taught Master’s Students  

 Author : Helen Murphy & Elizabeth Tilley 
   
125 Title : Supporting NHS Nursing Associates: Collaborative Reflections from a 

Hybrid Library Team  

 Author : Alison McKay, Tasha Cooper & Caroline Plaice 
   
126 Title : Children’s Studies, Archives Literacy, and Cultural Contexts: Designing 

Teaching for Academic Library Learning  

 Author : Barry Houlihan  

   
127 Title : Visualizing History in the Classroom: A Faculty-Librarian Partnership in 

the Digital Age 

 Author : Pamella R. Lach & Elizabeth A. Pollard 
   
128 Title : Exploring Innovative Ways to Incorporate the Association of College and 

Research Libraries Framework in Graduate Science Teacher Education 
ePortfolio Projects 

 Author : Alison Lehner-Quam & Wesley Pitts 
   
129 Title : Leveraging Library Expertise in Support of Institutional Goals: A Case 

Study of an Open Educational Resources Initiative  

 Author : Stacy Katz 

   
130 Title : Innovation Opportunities for Academic Libraries to Support Teaching 

Through Open Education: A Case Study at TU Delft, The Netherlands  

 Author : M. de Jong, M. E. Munnik & N. U. Will 
   
131 Title : From Cubicles to Community: Reducing Library Anxiety Through Critically 

Reimagined Social Spaces  

 Author : Dale Larsen, Shane Wallace, Adriana Parker & Lis Pankl 
   
132 Title : Ethnography in Student-Owned Spaces: Using Whiteboards to Explore 

Learning Communities and Student Success  

 Author : Anna Sandelli & Sojourna J. Cunningham 
   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 44 Issue 1 
   
133 Title : Mobile health service adoption in China: Integration of theory of planned 

behavior, protection motivation theory and personal health differences  



21 

 

 Author : Xing Zhang, Shan Liu, Li Wang, Yajun Zhang, Jiayin Wang 
 Keywords :  The theory of planned behavior, Health differences, Mobile health service, 

Protection motivation theory, Behavioral intention 
   
134 Title : Improving information spread by spreading groups  

 Author : Alon Sela, Orit Milo, Eugene Kagan, Irad Ben-Gal 
 Keywords :  Information spread, Viral marketing, Social networks, Spreading groups, 

Fake news, BotNets 
   
135 Title : Online communication of visual information: Stickers’ functions of self-

expression and conspicuousness  

 Author : Wen-Hsuan Lee, Yu-Hsun Lin 
 Keywords :  Conspicuous consumption, Self-expression, Uses & Gratifications (U&G) 

theory, Visual information 
   
136 Title : A conceptualization of factors affecting collaborative knowledge building in 

online environments  

 Author : Samar Ghazal, Hosam Al-Samarraie, Bianca Wright 
 Keywords :  Knowledge building, Collaborative learning, Computer-mediated 

communication, Distributed environments 
   
137 Title : The helpfulness of online reviews: Images in review content and the facial 

expressions of reviewers’ avatars  

 Author : Ming-Yi Chen, Ching-I Teng, Kuo-Wei Chiou 
 Keywords :  Online review helpfulness, Causal attribution toward store performance, 

Images in review content, Facial expression of reviewers’ avatars 
   
138 Title : A comprehensive framework to rank cloud-based e-learning providers 

using best-worst method (BWM): A multidimensional perspective  

 Author : Mona Jami Pour, Javad Mesrabadi, Mahnaz Hosseinzadeh 
 Keywords :  E-learning, Cloud computing, Vendor selection, Best-worst method 

(BWM), Cloud-based e-learning, Pedagogical principle 
   
139 Title : Tell me who you are and I will tell you which SNS you use: SNSs 

participation 

 Author : Tali Gazit, Noa Aharony, Yair Amichai-Hamburger 
 Keywords :  Gender, Participation, Social networks, Personality, Locus of control, SNS 

importance 
   
140 Title : The myth of knowledge within a robust nutrition online training course  

 Author : Cathy Weng, Isaac Manyonge Matere, Abirami Rathinasabapathi, Anita 
Zichun Chu 

 Keywords :  Human Resource, Health belief model, Healthy behaviours, Perceived 



22 

 

barriers, Sugar sweetened beverages 
   
141 Title : The impact of personality in recognizing disinformation  

 Author : Colleen Wolverton, David Stevens 
 Keywords :  Social media, Disinformation, Five-factor model (FFM) of personality, 

Technology disruption 
   
142 Title : Evaluation of institutional repositories of South Asia  

 Author : Sumeer Gul, Shazia Bashir, Shabir Ahmad Ganaie 
 Keywords :  Open access, Institutional repositories, Green road to open access, 

Institutional repositories-content management policies, Institutional 
repositories-South Asia, Open access repositories 

   
143 Title : “Less is more”: Mining useful features from Twitter user profiles for Twitter 

user classification in the public health domain  

 Author : Ziqi Zhang, Georgica Bors 
 Keywords :  Social media, Machine learning, Twitter, Public health, Data science 
   
144 Title : How to enhance solvers’ continuance intention in crowdsourcing contest: 

The role of interactivity and fairness perception  

 Author : Meng-Meng Wang, Jian-Jun Wang, Wan-Ning Zhang 
 Keywords :  Motivation, Continuance intention, Interactivity, Crowdsourcing contest, 

Fairness perception 
   
145 Title : Analysis of content topics, user engagement and library factors in public 

library social media based on text mining  

 Author : Soohyung Joo, Kun Lu, Taehun Lee 
 Keywords :  Social media, Public libraries, User engagement, Bi-term topic modelling, 

Multilevel generalized linear modelling 
   
146 Title : Corporate disclosure via social media: a data science approach  

 Author : Marian H. Amin, Ehab K.A. Mohamed, Ahmed Elragal 
 Keywords :  Board structure, Corporate disclosure, LDA, Topic modeling 
   
147 Title : Exploring the antecedents of mobile payment service usage: Perspectives 

based on cost–benefit theory, perceived value, and social influences  

 Author : Kuan-Yu Lin, Yi-Ting Wang, Travis K. Huang 
 Keywords :  Perceived value, Mobile payment, Cost-benefit theory, Social influences 
   
  Portal : Libraries and the Academy  
  Volume 20, Number 1, January 2020  

   



23 

 

148 Title : Coming of Age: portal at 20  

 Author : Marianne Ryan  

   
149 Title : Techniques to Imagine, Fund, and Build the Academic Library of Your 

Dreams 

 Author : Janette S. Blackburn 

   
150 Title : The International Open Access Movement and Its Status in Pakistan  

 Author : Arslan Sheikh  

   
151 Title : Big Data and Academic Libraries: The Quest for Informed Decision-

Making 

 Author : Tiffini A. Travis, Christian Ramirez 
   
152 Title : From Service Role to Partnership: Faculty Voices on Collaboration with 

Librarians 

 Author : Maria A. Perez-Stable, Judith M. Arnold, LuMarie F. Guth, Patricia Fravel 
Vander Meer 

   
153 Title : Attitudes of North American Academics toward Open Access Scholarly 

Journals 

 Author : Elizabeth D. Dalton, Carol Tenopir, Bo-Christer Björk 
   
154 Title : A Multi-Method Information Literacy Assessment Program: Foundation 

and Early Results  

 Author : William H. Walters, Sarah E. Sheehan, Amy E. Handfield, Bernadette M. 
López-Fitzsimmons, Susanne Markgren, Laurin Paradise 

   
155 Title : The Problem with Grit: Dismantling Deficit Thinking in Library Instruction  

 Author : Eamon Tewell  

   
156 Title : Apprenticing Researchers: Exploring Upper-Division Students' Information 

Literacy Competencies  

 Author : Sara L. Davidson Squibb, Anne Zanzucchi 
   
157 Title : E-Book Information Behaviors and Formats among Graduate Students in 

Information Sciences  

 Author : Daniel G. Tracy  

   
  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 39, 2020 Issue-2 
   



24 

 

158 Title : Supporting Parents in Early Literacy through Libraries (SPELL): An 
Evaluation of a Multi-Site Library Project  

 Author : Beth Crist, Courtney Vidacovich Donovan, Miranda Doran-Myers & Linda 
Hofschire 

   
159 Title : Changing Models of Library Education to Benefit Rural Communities  

 Author : Carol L. Perryman & Ling Hwey Jeng 
   
160 Title : Public Libraries in the Eyes of the LGBTIQ Community: The Case of 

Croatia 

 Author : Aleksandra Pikić & Ana Barbarić 
   
161 Title : Making Space for Storytime: The Role of the Environment in the 

Production of Storytime  

 Author : Kathleen Campana, Jacqueline Kociubuk & J. Elizabeth Mills 
   
162 Title : Evaluation of the Role of Society-Based Library in Empowering Surabaya 

City People 

 Author : Nove Eka Variant Anna, Endang Fitriyah Mannan & Dyah Puspitasari 
Srirahayu 

  Pages: 157-169 
   
163 Title : Comic Cons and Libraries: Opportunities for Patron Outreach  

 Author : Edd Schneider & Peter Cannon 
   
  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 39, 2020 Issue-1  

   
164 Title : Toward a New Understanding of the Purpose and Practice of Public 

Libraries in the Twenty-First Century  

 Author : Richard Heseltine 

   
165 Title : The Effect of Job and Motivation on the Knowledge Sharing of Librarians 

in Public Libraries  

 Author : Mojtaba Kaffashan Kakhki, Maryam Rajabi, Arezoo Naji, Yaser 
AsemanDoreh & Hadi Harati 

   
166 Title : Food Deserts, Libraries, and Urban Communities: What Is the 

Connection? 

 Author : Tracey A. Overbey  

   
167 Title : The Public Library as a Protective Factor: An Introduction to Library Social 



25 

 

Work 

 Author : Patrick Lloyd  

   
168 Title : Rethinking Libraries in the Book Business  

 Author : Jakob Heide Petersen & Rie Bojer Kooistra 
   
  Science & Technology Libraries  

  Volume 39, 2020 Issue-1 
   
169 Title : Analyses of the 2019 Nobel Prize in Physiology or Medicine: Molecular 

Machinery for Cellular Oxygen Level Response  

 Author : Neyda V. Gilman 

   
170 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2019 Nobel Prize in Physics: From 

Cosmic Scales to Nearby Stars  

 Author : Kayleigh A. Bohémier  

  Pages: 28-50 
171 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2019 Nobel Prize in Chemistry: 

Lithium-Ion Batteries  

 Author : Donna T. Wrublewski  

   
172 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Vaping  

 Author : Tony Stankus 

   
173 Title : Blog Technology: Constraints to Implementation in Public University 

Libraries in Nigeria  

 Author : Joseph Chukwusa  

   
174 Title : A Bibliometric Analysis of Digital Image Forensics  

 Author : Angelina Gokhale, Preeti Mulay, Dhanya Pramod & Ravi Kulkarni 
   
  The Bottom Line 
  Volume 33 Issue 1 
   
175 Title : The current state of brand management research: An overview of leaders 

and trends in branding research over the past 20 years  

 Author : Serhiy Shtovba, Olena Shtovba, Lyubov Filatova 
 Keywords :  Scientometrics, Branding, Scopus, Dimensions, Leaders, Trend, 

Research field 
   
176 Title : The making of information nations  



26 

 

 Author : Merlin Stone, Jon Machtynger, Liz Machtynger, Eleni Aravopoulou 
 Keywords :  Trade, Smart city 
   
177 Title : Geospatial data in the UK  

 Author : Suzanne Jozefowicz, Merlin Stone, Eleni Aravopoulou 
 Keywords :  Standards,Big data, Geospatial data, Open data, Visualisation, Locations 
   
178 Title : Linking knowledge management to competitive strategies of knowledge-

based SMEs 

 Author : Rohana Ngah, Kuan Yew Wong 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Malaysia, SMEs, Differentiation strategy, 

Competitive strategy, Cost leadership 
   
179 Title : How information acceptance model predicts customer loyalty?: A study 

from perspective of eWOM information  

 Author : Tiwa Park 

 Keywords :  Information quality, IACM, Information credibility, EWOM, Customer 
loyalty, Information adoption,  

   
180 Title : To buy or to borrow? Evaluating the cost of an eBook in TalTech library  

 Author : Kate-Riin Kont  

 Keywords :  Cost management, DDA, Expenditure, Demand-driven acquisition, 
Ebooks, STL, Time management, Costs, Time-driven activity-based 
costing, TDABC, Short-time loan, Case study 

   
181 Title : Assessing the adoption of sustainability practices in tourism industry: 

Insights from a developing country  

 Author : Md. Farijul Islam, Jing Zhang, Najmul Hasan 
 Keywords :  Sustainability, Sustainability practices, Tourism industry, Competitive 

advantages, Developing country, Tourism accommodation firm 
   
182 Title : Controlling superprojects – information management requirements  

 Author : Brett Parnell, Merlin Stone, Eleni Aravopoulou 
 Keywords :  Information management, Transformation, Control, Project planning, 

Programme management, Superproject 
   
  The Information Society  

  Volume 36, 2020 Issue-2 
   
183 Title : Comparative political communication research in the digital epoch: A 

typology of national communication spaces  

 Author : Guan Tianru 



27 

 

  Pages: 59-70 
184 Title : Incorporating affordability, efficiency, and quality in the ICT development 

index: Implications for index building and ICT policymaking  

 Author : Mohammad Afshar Ali, Khorshed Alam & Brad Taylor 
   
185 Title : Domesticating algorithms: An exploratory study of Facebook users in 

Myanmar  

 Author : Lorian Leong  

   
186 Title : How information systems came to rule the world: Reflections on the 

information systems field  

 Author : E. Burton Swanson  

   
  The Reference Librarian  

  Volume 61, 2020 Issue-1 
   
187 Title : The Ultimate Survey: Asking One Question at a Time to Get Feedback 

from Library Users  

 Author : Leticia Camacho, Brian Wages & Taylor Harris 
   
188 Title : Transitioning Online Reference Staffing Models: Assessing and Balancing 

Needs of Patrons and Practitioners  

 Author : Lindsey Wharton & Emily Zoe Mann 
   
189 Title : Assisting, Instructing, Assessing: 21st Century Student Centered 

Librarianship 

 Author : Lauren Newton & Daniel E. Feinberg 
   
190 Title : Student Information Use and Decision-Making in Innovation Competitions 

and the Impact of Librarian Interventions  

 Author : Heather A. Howard & Dave Zwicky 
   
191 Title : Insights from Educational Psychology Part 12: Interventions and 

Collaborations 

 Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 
   
192 Title : Material-Mind-Method: On the Teaching of Reference Incorporating 

Feminist Pedagogies in Reference Education  

 Author : Loriene Roy & Karen Scott 
   
193 Title : Challenges Faced by Subject Librarians in an Academic Library and 

Initiatives Toward Overcoming Them: UPM Library Experience  



28 

 

 Author : Samsul Farid Samsuddin, Suzila Mohamad Kasim, Aznizultina Md 
Nazar, Rusniah Sayuti & Azana Abd Hadi 

   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 50 Issue 1 
   
194 Title : A hybrid framework for ranking the knowledge management solutions 

adoption in supply chains  

 Author : Nima Golghamat Raad, Mohsen Akbarpour Shirazi 
 Keywords :  DEMATEL-based ANP (DANP), Decision-making, Knowledge 

management, PROMETHEE, Supply chain 
   
195 Title : A model for examining the role of the Internet of Things in the 

development of e-business  

 Author : Babak Esmaeilpour Ghouchani, Susan Jodaki, Maryam Joudaki, Alireza 
Balali, Lila Rajabion 

 Keywords :  E-business, Internet of Things, Security, Quality, IT knowledge, Operating 
cost 

   
196 Title : Exploring the relationships among tacit knowledge sharing, mentoring and 

employees’ abilities: The case of Al-Hikma pharmaceutical company in 
Jordan 

 Author : Mohammad Orsan Al-Zoubi, Ala’aldin Alrowwad, Ra’ed Masa’deh 
 Keywords :  Tacit knowledge sharing, Mentoring, Employees’ abilities, Solving 

problems, Adaptation, Innovation 
   
197 Title : Orchestrating enterprise social media for knowledge co-creation: an 

interactionist perspective  

 Author : Fatuma Namisango, Maria Miiro Kafuko, Gorretti Byomire 
 Keywords :  Social knowledge, Enterprise social networks, Enterprise social media, 

Knowledge co-creation 
   
198 Title : Do extrinsic motivation and organisational culture additively strengthen 

intrinsic motivation in online knowledge sharing?: An empirical study  

 Author : Tuyet-Mai Nguyen  

 Keywords :  Online knowledge sharing, Intrinsic motivation, Extrinsic motivation, 
Organisational culture 

   
199 Title : Interpersonal trust and employee knowledge sharing behavior: Creative 

performance as the outcome  

 Author : Neethu Mohammed, T.J. Kamalanabhan 
 Keywords :  Benevolence-based trust, Competence-based trust, Creative 

performance, Integrity-based trust, Knowledge contribution, Knowledge 



29 

 

seeking 
   
200 Title : Group organizational citizenship behavior and knowledge sharing: The 

moderating role of workgroup emotional climate  

 Author : Yasha Afshar Jalili, Farideh Salemipour 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing behaviour, Organizational 

citizenship behaviour, Workgroup emotional climate 
   
201 Title : Building intellectual structure of knowledge sharing  

 Author : Anil Kumar Goswami, Rakesh Kumar Agrawal 
 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Intellectual structure, Knowledge management, 

Systematic literature review, Bibliometric techniques, Content analysis 
   
202 Title : The role of human capital outcomes in generating business ideas  

 Author : Donata Sobakinova, Yan Zhou, Dilawar Khan Durrani 
 Keywords :  Human capital, Entrepreneurial self-efficacy, Entrepreneurial skills, 

Entrepreneurial knowledge, Business idea, Russian entrepreneurs 
 

 

 

 

 

 

KEYWORDS ART. No.  
Academic libraries 16, 49, 113 
Academic library 18 
Access points 68 
Accessibility 41 
Accountability 2 
Acquisition of EIRs 15 
Adaptation 196 
Advice 70 
Advice document 70 
Advice interaction 70 
Advice theory 70 
Affect 66 

African firms 84 
Agricultural libraries of 
northern India 

15 

Analogue back-up 57 
Answer characteristics 1 
Archives 54, 65, 73 
Assessment 56 
Bangladesh 57 
Barriers 71 
Behavioral intention 133 
Benevolence-based trust 199 
Best-worst method 
(BWM) 

138 



30 

 

Bibliographic description 62 
Bibliometric techniques 201 
Big data 177 
Big Deal 16 
Bi-term topic modelling 145 
Blogging about books 52 
Board structure 146 
Book blogs 52 
Book reviews 52 
Books 75 
BotNets 134 
Brand building 32 
Branding 175 
Bricolage 87 
Buddhist studies 53 
Buildings 113 
Business idea 202 
Career information 51 
Case study 180 
Cataloging 62 
Causal attribution toward 
store performance 

137 

Centralized collection 
management 

16 

Channel 
communications 

32 

Child-appropriateness 6 
Children 6 
China 48, 65, 93  
Circulation analysis 111 
Citizen participation and 
freedom 

2 

City 5 
Civic engagement 41 
Civics education 58 
Clicking behavior 4 
Click stream data 
analysis 

4 

Closeness centrality 38 
Cloud computing 138 
Cloud-based e-learning 138 

Code of conduct 37 
Coding schemes 40 
Cognitive load 42 
Cognitive tutor 43 
Collaboration 40, 91 
Collaboration network 95 
Collaborative learning 136 
Collection analysis 18 
Collection assessment 18 
Collection assessment 
methodology 

17 

Collection building 18 
Collection development 17, 18 
Collection management 17, 18 
Collection size 8 
Common usage 62 
Communication integrity 32 
Communications 
technology 

34 

Community question 
answering 

1 

Competence-based trust 199 
Competitive advantages 181 
Competitive strategy 178 
Competitiveness 36 
Computer applications 73 
Computer-directed 
learning environments 

43 

Computer-mediated 
communication 

136 

Concept analysis 77 
Conceptions 76 
Conceptual framework 55 
Conditional knowledge 84 
Conspicuous 
consumption 

135 

Content analysis 40. 201  
Contextual and adaptive 
performance 

112 

Contextual paradoxes 84 
Continuance intention 144 
Control 182 



31 

 

Corporate disclosure 146 
Corporate university 93 
Cost leadership 178 
Cost management 180 
Cost-benefit theory 147 
Costs 180 
Counterproductive work 
behaviors 

112 

Counting method 5 
Co-word analysis 53 
Crawled data 4 
Creative performance 199 
Critical thresholds 53 
Crowd sourcing contest 144 
CSCL 40 
Customer identity and 
access management 
(CIAM) 

39 

Customer loyalty 179 
Customer relationship 
management (CRM) 

39 

Data 113 
Data analysis 111 
Data and context 41 
Data decay 35 
Data literacy 41 
Data science 143 
Data studies 74 
DDA 180 
Decision support 
systems 

70 

Decision-making 194 
Degree centrality 38 
Delineation method 5 
Demand-driven 
acquisition 

180 

DEMATEL-based ANP 
(DANP) 

194 

Design 59 
Design-based research 43 
Developing country 181 
Development 34 

Dialectic thinking 94 
Differentiation strategy 178 
Digital archive 74 
Digital bump 35 
Digital civics 58 
Digital ecosystem 35 
Digital humanities 63 
Digital libraries 73 
Digital teaching and 
learning 

58 

Digital tsunami 35 
Digitized art images 60 
Dimensions 175 
Dimensions of variation 76 
Disinformation 141 
Dissolution 91 
Distributed environments 136 
Diversity 68 
Document management 55 
Document theory 72 
Documentation 34, 74 
Documents 74 
Domain and inter-
domain learning 

92 

Dramaturgical 85 
EBooks 180 
E-business 195 
Education 6, 89 
Educational philosophy 58 
Effectuation 87 
E-learning 42, 138  
Electronic information 
resources (EIRs) 

15 

Electronic resources 
assessment 

17 

Elite politicians 50 
Employee productivity 82 
Employees 82 
Employees’ abilities 196 
Enterprise social media 197 
Enterprise social 197 



32 

 

networks 
Entrepreneurial 
Ingenuity 

88 

Entrepreneurial 
knowledge 

202 

Entrepreneurial self-
efficacy 

202 

Entrepreneurial skills 202 
Entrepreneurship 88, 89  
Environmental 
management 

34 

Environmental 
uncertainty 

70 

Ethical constraint 88 
Ethics 88 
Ethnography 3 
Evolution 91 
EWOM 179 
Expenditure 180 
Extrinsic motivation 198 
Facial expression of 
reviewers’ avatars 

137 

Fairness perception 144 
Fake news 32, 134 
Fiction search 75 
File retrieval 8 
Five-factor model (FFM) 
of personality 

141 

Gate keeping theory 49 
Gender 139 
Geospatial data 177 
Global communications 32 
Global government 
openness index 

2 

Goff man 3 
Governance 91 
Governance 
mechanisms 

94 

Green road to open 
access 

142 

Health 64 
Health belief model 140 

Health differences 133 
Health information 64 
Health literacy 56 
Healthy behaviors 140 
Hermeneutics 67 
HRM 82 
Human capital 82, 202 
Human Resource 140 
Human resource 
development 

82 

Human resource 
management 

83 

IACM 179 
Identification of EIRs 15 
Identity and access 
management (IAM) 

39 

Identity management 39 
Image retrieval 63 
Images in review content 137 
Impact of EIRs 15 
Impression management 3 
India 48 
Information 34 
Information adoption 179 
Information and 
communication 
technology 

2, 44 

Information and 
communication 
technology (ICT) 

39 

Information behavior 50, 61, 74,  
Information concept 77 
Information continuum 
model 

57 

Information control 65 
Information creation 66 
Information credibility 179 
Information culture 65 
Information divide 48 
Information ethics 58 
Information horizons 
mapping 

56 



33 

 

Information integrity 37 
Information literacy 56, 66, 114  
Information management 49, 55, 65, 

182 
Information modeling 64 
Information poverty 50 
Information practices 50, 66 
Information 
professionals 

112 

Information quality 179 
Information research 50, 64 
Information science and 
documentation 

77 

Information seeking 51 
Information sharing 52 
Information society 48 
Information spread 134 
Information system 
application 

34 

Information theory 64 
Information unit 77 
Information work 64 
Initiation 91 
In-library use 111 
Innovation 36, 196  
Institutional repositories 142 
Institutional repositories-
content management 
policies 

142 

Institutional repositories-
South Asia 

142 

Integration 61 
Integrity-based trust 199 
Intellectual structure 201 
Intelligence 36 
Interaction 67 
Interaction patterns 43 
Interactivity 144 
Interest criteria 75 
Inter-firm knowledge 
transfer 

91 

Intermediaries 61 

Internal communications 32 
International 
development 

81 

International students 66 
Internet of Things 195 
Entrepreneurial firms 36 
Intrinsic motivation 198 
Iran 39 
IT knowledge 195 
Job performance 112 
Job search 51 
Journal cancellation 16 
Knowledge building 136 
Knowledge co-creation 197 
Knowledge contribution 199 
Knowledge creation 67, 87, 91 
Knowledge hiding 38 
Knowledge management 36, 38, 55, 

67, 81,  
194, 200  

Knowledge management 201 
Knowledge management 
processes 

7 

Knowledge network 93, 95 
Knowledge organization 62 
Knowledge organization 
systems 

55 

Knowledge processes 67 
Knowledge seeking 199 
Knowledge sharing 38, 87, 201 
Knowledge sharing 
behavior 

200 

Knowledge sharing 
mechanisms 

90 

Knowledge transfer 91 
Knowledge worker 
satisfaction 

7 

Knowledge-intensive 
business services 

84 

Labor mobility 83 
Language and literature 73 
LDA 146 



34 

 

Leaders 175 
Learning and quality 
instruction 

44 

Librarians 76 
Libraries 54, 65, 76 
Library and information 
science 

76 

Library collection 18 
Library resources 68 
Library use studies 111 
Library users 111 
Linguistics 54, 73 
Link rot 35 
Linked Open Data 63 
Literacy rate 114 
Local firms 83 
Locus of control 139 
Machine learning 143 
Malaysia 178 
Mathematics learning 43 
Mentoring 196 
Message framing 42 
Metadata 68 
Metaphysical 85 
Metropolitan area 5 
Middle East 17 
Migrants 61 
Misinformation 6 
MNEs 83 
Mobile health service 133 
Mobile payment 147 
Modeling 49, 75 
Motivation 144 
Multilevel generalized 
linear modeling 

145 

Museums and galleries 60 
Myth 34 
Networking behaviors 51 
Networks 51, 87 
Neutral 76 
Neutrality 76 

News headline 
presentation 

4 

News selection 4 
Non-governmental 
organizations 

81 

Non-traditional 
populations 

56 

Norwegian parliament 50 
Online anonymity 1 
Online catalogues 75 
Online hate speech 1 
Online knowledge 
sharing 

198 

Online review 
helpfulness 

137 

Online traces 3 
Ontologism 63 
Open access 60, 142 
Open access 
repositories 

142 

Open content 60 
Open data 41, 177 
Open data usage 41 
Open government 2 
Open images 60 
Open GLAM 60 
Operating cost 195 
Organizational culture 198 
Organizational 
citizenship behavior 

200 

Organizational 
performance 

7 

OWL 63 
Pakistan 112 
Paradox 81, 83 
Paradoxes of learning 84 
Participation 139 
Partnerships 81 
Pedagogical principle 138 
Pedagogy 89 
Perceived barriers 140 
Perceived value 147 



35 

 

Personal documentation 57 
Personal informatics 74 
Personal information 
management 

8 

Personality 139 
Phenomenography 76 
Phenomenology 67 
Philosophy 59 
Philosophy of 
information 

58 

Photographic archives 63 
POPIA (Act 4 of 2013) 37 
Practice theory 92 
Preparedness 44 
Pre-primary education 44 
Press photography 63 
Privacy 37 
Probabilistic analysis 73 
Product 36 
Programmed 
management 

182 

Project planning 182 
PROMETHEE 194 
Promotion of access to 
information 

37 

Protection motivation 
theory 

133 

Protection of personal 
information 

37 

Public health 143 
Public libraries 69, 145 
Public library 111 
Qualitative data 16 
Quality 195 
Quantified-self 74 
Quantitative data 16 
Question themes 1 
R&D 91 
R&D relationship 91 
RDA 62 
Readability 6 

Reader-response theory 52 
Reading 52, 75 
Reading habit 114 
Reading practices 114 
Records management 37 
Relational knowledge 84 
Relationships 91 
Repatriation 72 
Research field 175 
Research methods 56 
Researchers 71 
Resource description 68 
Ritual 34 
Rural community 114 
Rural library 114 
Russian entrepreneurs 202 
Scholarly information 77 
Science and technology 
parks 

90 

Science system 5 
Scientometrics 175 
Scopus 175 
Search engine results 
pages 

6 

Search engines 3, 6 
Search success 75 
Security 195 
Selection 49 
Selection of EIRs 15 
Self-expression 135 
Self-tracking 74 
Semantic Web 63 
Semantics 55 
Service Learning 86 
Shared files 8 
Shared spaces 92 
Short-time loan 180 
Small data 74 
Smart city 176 
SMEs 178 
SNS importance 139 



36 

 

Social entrepreneurship 87 
Social Entrepreneurship 
Competences 

86 

Social Entrepreneurship 
Education 

86, 89 

Social influences 147 
Social knowledge 197 
Social media 69, 141, 
Social network analysis 38 
Social networks 51, 134, 

139  
Social web 69 
Software rot 35 
Solving problems 196 
Space assessment 113 
Spanish Civil War 63 
Spatial scientometrics 5 
Spreading groups 134 
Standards 177 
STL 180 
Sugar sweetened 
beverages 

140 

Super project 182 
Supply chain 194 
Sustainability 88, 181 
Sustainability practices 181 
Sustainable 
documentation 

34 

Synthesis 40 
Systematic literature 
review 

201 

Tacit knowledge sharing 196 
Task performance 112 
TDABC 180 
Teachers’ role 43 
Teaching 44 
Technology disruption 141 
Technology-rich learning 
environments 

40 

Terrorism 1 
The theory of planned 
behavior 

133 

The UK 48 
The USA 48 
Theory 49 
Theory of LIS 77 
Time management 180 
Time-driven activity-
based costing 

180 

Topic modeling 146 
Tourism accommodation 
firm 

181 

Tourism industry 181 
Trade 176 
Transformation 182 
Transparency 2 
Trend 175 
Trust 91 
Twitter 143 
Ubuntu philosophy 85 
Universities 37 
University-industry 
collaboration 

94 

Unobtrusive methods 4 
User behaviors 113 
User engagement 145 
User input 113 
User studies 75 
Uses & Gratifications 
(U&G) theory 

135 

Value 76 
Vendor selection 138 
Versions 8 
Viral marketing 134 
Visual information 135 
Visualization 177 
Warrant 62 
Web search queries 6 
Work 64 
Workgroup emotional 
climate 

200 

Workload 8 
 


